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Schubharvester

Description

Oil Flow

Operating Pressure

Weight (without oil)

Saw Motor Volvo

Saw Bar

Stroke

Delimbing Force

Max. Opening of Delimbing Knives
Max. Opening of Grip Arms
Cutting Max.

Measuring system Arbromat.

SH400S  SH 550S

45-80 I/min
175 bar

330 kg
F11-5

14” or 16”
660 mm
2220 kp
360 mm
430 mm
400

80-120 l/min
180 bar
550 kg
F11-10

20”

660 mm
3500 kp
450 mm
550 mm
500
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